
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
104 
106 
100 
101 
105 
103 
102 

UCI Code 
ITA19940325 
ITA19951011 
CRO19851024 
CRO19851024 
ITA19910706 
CRO19770705 
CRO19910313 

Name 
GASPARDINO Giulia 
TASCA Serena 
TEŽAK Gorana 
TEŽAK Zorana 
PASTORE Marta 
ŠAROTAR Jasmina 
HORVAT Majda 

Club 
Piemonte FCI 
KTM Protek - Dama 
Adrenalina MTB Team 
Adrenalina MTB Team 
T. Bike O'Clock Overmount
BK Ciklus 
BK Mura Avantura 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
1h41'30" 
1h42'12" 
1h45'42" 
1h50'02" 
1h53'34" 

Diff
00" 
42" 

04'12" 
08'32" 
12'04" 
3 Laps 

' ' 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.8.2016. 15:57:43 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Finish judge: Dragan Radomirović 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Race:7. XCO Izgubljena ovca 
GROŽNJAN - 27.8.16. 

Elite&U23 M, Elite&U23 W, Junior M, Junior W, Sport 

Race - Elite&U23 W (6 Laps) started at 14:03:44 

Grožnjan 4,100 km 

27.8.2016. 14:00 

Organizer:
BBK GROŽNJAN


